Sira

100
90
110
105
106
107
108
88
91
130
159
149
64
68
59
184
16
176
136
98
67
74
63
40
26
131
94
56
145

ANTALYA GUNDOGMUS 47 SOSYAL KONUT PROJESI HAK SAHiBi BELIRLEME KURA CEKILiSi

Banka No

2026000002213925
2026000002136767
2026000002208793
2026000001112936
2026000000347883
2026000000782123
2026000000543506
2026000000016345
202500701000001

2026000002041210
2026000000782115
2026000000616104
2026000001928606
2026000000782150
2026000000616105
2026000002522238
2026000002192457
2026000000782141
2026000002616177
2026000002202543
2026000002633258
2026000001916231
2026000002222503
2026000002379016
2026000002445426
2026000002192456
2026000002330269
2026000000782136
2026000002045262
2026000001824017
2026000000782149
2026000001243043
2026000000782127
2026000002568432
202500701000022

2026000002405424
2026000001218342
2026000002545589
2026000001228377
2026000001700486
2026000000782145
2026000002297363
2026000000782138
2026000000782140
2026000002416043
2026000000616106
2026000001616454

Basvuru Tiri

Engelli

Engelli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Geng

Geng

Diger

Diger

Diger

Geng

Geng

Geng

Diger

Emekli

Diger

Diger

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Emekli

Emekli

Diger

Geng

Geng

Diger

K*****
S*******
S*****
R*****
S*****
K****
A***F****
A**

A***

A***
H****
i*****A**
M*****
G****
A*******
M*** K***
H**** U***
Y**** M***
A*****F*****
S***
M*****
M******
A*** N**
N****
M*****
S*** N**
C*****
R******
E***

C**
G*******
E**

N**** K****
K****
M*****
G****

A**
H********
H******
K****
i******
F****
F****
A****
N*****

i**

K********
D******
i**

i****
G*******
Z****
E****
K*******
G****
U***
G****
Y*****
C****
T******
E*

G****
B**

E*
T********
D******
K*****
o***
K***

Y**
D****
D***
A*****
o***

C**
Y****
G*******
D*********
A*****
K*****
C*******
D****
K******
B******
Y*****
o*****
Y*****
C****
D****
C****
C****
S*****

Y*****

2581*******
1838*******
3809*******
2450*******
1453*******
2027*******
6277*******
2060*******
4596*******
2392*******
2142*******
2059*******
3043*******
1716*******
2647*******
2523*******
2095*******
2142*******
1012*******
2146*******
2054*******
2982*******
3052*******
1065*******
3001*******
1008*******
1990*******
1119*******
5806*******
2227*******
2163*******
2151*******
2221*******
2388*******
6125*******
4587*******
2400*******
1126*******
2740*******
2087*******
2358*******
2192*******
1055*******
2188*******
2095*******
1982*******
3045*******

Durum Cekilis Sira No

Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
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